ADDIM75W/12V
LED Dimmable Driver 12V 75W
Features
12V dimmable driver with minimum value dimming adjustment feature.
0-100% dimming range.
Suitable for dimming 12V LED Flexible Strip
Loop-in, loop-out terminals for ease of installation.
Please note, not compatible for RGB use.
Datasheet generated from https://onetimepim.com last updated Thursday, October 6, 2022 8:27:04 AM
General Information
IP Rating IP20
Class Protection 1
Internal / External Internal
CE Mark Yes
Length (mm) 220 mm
Width (mm) 58 mm
Height (mm) 42 mm
Technical Information
Wattage 75W
Operating Temp -15°C to 45°C